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Found               his                        way                  home                      in                    the                         fog.

Snow              white                      fluf       -          fy                          pup        -        py                          dog

Original

Fluffy Puppy (Original)
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Fly       a    -   way                       in        the       sky                        love   -  ly        but   -   ter             fly.

But         -        ter                         fly                                                 But         -        ter                         fly

Original
Butterfly (Original)
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Lit     -  tle        bird                        Lit     -  tle        bird                        tell      me     what      you            see.

Lit     -  tle        bird                        Lit     -  tle        bird                      high      up         in        the            tree                 top  

  

Little Bird   
Original

Little Bird (Original)
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Ma  -   ry      had        a                lit   -   tle       lamb     it’s            fleece  was   white     as              snow.

Ma  -   ry      had        a                 lit   -   tle       lamb                       lit   -   tle       lamb                         lit   -   tle       lamb

Traditional

Mary Had a Little Lamb (Traditional)
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With     a         brief  - case       and       a        straw  hat              in        the       sum - mer            heat.

There  goes     Os  -   car             Oy  -  ster   -  cat  -  cher              on        a         bus  - siness         trip
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Oscar the Oystercatcher (Original)
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 I         love       ri    -  ding            my    new     scoo  -   ter             up      and     down   the               hill.   

 I         love       ri    -  ding             my    new     scoo  -   ter             with     a          pur  -  ple            stee  -   ring   wheel
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Purple Scooter (Original)
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Ever  -  ry        mon  -  key           eve   -   ry     where                   Loves               ice  -  cream          at       the        fair.

Who     east      ice   - cream          at      the       fair?                     Choco - late    and        va       -     nil       -            la.       

Original

Icecream at the Fair (Original)

PREVIEW



T
A
B

21    Gentle Guitar Method™ by Inga Hope. Copyright ©2018 Gentle Guitar™ & Inga Hope. All rights reserved.

C

C C

G7 G7

1                 

1                 

1                 

1                 1                 

1                 

1                 

1                 

1                 

3          

3          

3          

3          3          3          

3          3          
3          

3          

3          

3          

0                

0                

0                

0                

0                

0                

0                

C

C

G7 G7

Classical

Ode to Joy (Classical)
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This songbook is a part of  the Gentle GuitarTM original songbook series.

Songbooks 1 and 2 are available for two age groups: (ages 5-8) and (ages 9-12+). 

Each book, for each age-group, comes in Learner Notation, Standard Notation and Tab Notation.

The songs are arranged with easy chords and can be played as duets.

The illustrations are designed for the child to colour-in!

Visit gentleguitar.com for inspiration and handcrafted teaching materials!

Songbook 1 (Ages 5-8)

LEARNER NOTATION

LEARNER NOTATION

LEARNER NOTATION

LEARNER NOTATION

STANDARD NOTATION

STANDARD NOTATION

STANDARD NOTATION

STANDARD NOTATION

TAB NOTATION

TAB NOTATION

TAB NOTATION

TAB NOTATION

Songbook 1 (Ages 9-12+)

Songbook 2 (Ages 5-8)

Songbook 2 (Ages 9-12+)
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Teacher-Training Video Course (How to teach kids: 10 step-by-step lesson plans)
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